
Sat 8/25/2018 @ Bellows Falls Jamboree (Scrim) A 11:30 Tues 8/21/2018 @ Milton (Scrim) A 4:00

Fri 8/31/2018 @ Arlington A 6:00 Tues 8/28/2018 MSJ (Scrimmage) H 5:00

Fri 9/7/2018 @ Black River (Black River TNMT) A 8:00 Thur 8/30/2018 MSJ (Scrimmage) H 5:00

Sat 9/8/2018 @ Black River (Black River TNMT) A 6:00/8:00 Sat 9/1/2018 @ Fair Haven A 6:00

Tues 9/11/2018 Leland & Gray H 4:30 Tues 9/4/2018 @ Twin Valley A 6:30

Fri 9/14/2018 @ Windsor A 4:30 Mon 9/10/2018 @ Fair Haven A 7:00

Wed 9/19/2018 @ Green Mountain A 4:30 Wed 9/12/2018 Proctor H 4:30

Fri 9/21/2018 Twin Valley H 4:30 Tues 9/18/2018 Leland & Gray H 4:30

Fri 9/28/2018 Bellows Falls (Homecoming) H 4:30 Sat 9/22/2018 @ Mill River A 12:00

Mon 10/1/2018 @ Leland & Gray A 4:00 Mon 9/24/2018 @Arlington TNMT (Springfield) A 5:00

Wed 10/3/2018 @ Long Trail A 4:00 Thur 9/27/2018 @Arlington TNMT (Cons/Cham) A 5:00/7:00

Tues 10/9/2018 @ Bellows Falls A 4:00 Sat 9/29/2018 Woodstock (Homecoming) H 10:00

Fri 10/12/2018 Windsor (Night) H 6:00 Wed 10/3/2018 Fair Haven H 4:00

Wed 10/17/2018 Green Mountain (SR Night) H 4:00 Tues 10/9/2018 @ Woodstock A 4:00

Sat 10/20/2018 @ Twin Valley A 11:00 Fri 10/12/2018 Mill River (Night) H 8:00

Mon 10/15/2018 Whitchester (SR Night) H 4:00

Thur 10/18/2018 @ Leland & Gray A 4:00

Sat 10/20/2018 @ West Rutland A 1:00

Tues 8/21/2018 @ Woodstock (Scrimmage) A 5:30

Sat 8/25/2018 @ CVU/BBA/PERU NY (Scrimmage) A 11:00

Sat 9/1/2018 Milton H 1:00

Fri 9/7/2018 @ Fair Haven A 7:00

Fri 9/14/2018 @ Mt Abraham A 7:00

Fri 9/21/2018 @ U-32 A 7:00 Sat 8/25/2018 @ Mt Abraham (Scrimmage) A 12:00

Sat 9/29/2018 Bellows Falls (Homecoming) H 1:00 Wed 8/29/2018 @ Rutland (Scrimmage) A 5:00

Sat 10/6/2018 Mt Anthony H 3:00 Thur 8/30/2018 Rutland (Scrimmage) H 5:00

Sat 10/13/2018 Mill River (SR Night) H 7:00 Sat 9/1/2018 @ MAU A 11:00

Fri 10/19/2018 @ North Country A 7:00 Fri 9/7/2018 Rutland H 4:00

Fri 9/14/2018 @ Woodstock A 4:00

Mon 9/17/2018 @ Fair Haven A 4:00

Tues 9/4/2018 @ Rutland A 4:45 Wed 9/19/2018 St Johnsbury H 4:00

Tues 9/11/2018 Otter Valley (SR) H 4:45 Sat 9/22/2018 @ Springfield A 11:00

Sat 9/15/2018 @ Randolph A 9:00 Wed 9/26/2018 Woodstock H 4:00

Tues 9/18/2018 @ Hartford A 4:45 Sat 9/29/2018 Springfield (Homecoming) H 11:00

Tues 9/25/2018 @ Mill River A 4:45 Tues 10/2/2018 Fair Haven H 4:00

Tues 10/2/2018 @ Long Trail A 4:45 Thur 10/4/2018 @ Burr & Burton A 4:00

Sat 10/6/2018 @ Thetford Trail Run A 9:00 Tues 10/9/2018 Windsor (Night) (V only) H 7:00

Tues 10/9/2018 @ Springfield A 4:45 Sat 10/13/2018 Spaulding (SR Night) H 11:00

Tues 10/16/2018 @ Springfield (MVL) A 3:30 Wed 10/17/2018 @ Fair Haven A 4:00

Sat 10/27/2018 @ Thetford (State Cham) A 9:00 Sat 10/20/2018 @ Windsor A 11:00

Sat 11/10/2018 @ New Englands A TBA

Code:  

Completed Game Mon 8/20/2018 @ Rutland (Rut, OV, Hart, BBA, GM) A 4:00

Game Change Mon 8/27/2018 @ Rutland (Rut, OV, FH, GM, Wind) A 4:00

Wed 8/29/2018 Neshobe (OV, FH, Hart) H 3:30

Tues 9/4/2018 @ Equinox (BBA, OV, MAU) A 3:30

Wed 9/5/2018 @ Ralph Myhre (OV, FH) A 3:30

Mon 9/10/2018 @ Rutland (Rut, OV, FH) A 3:30

Tues 9/11/2018 @ MAU (Patriot Classic) A 11:00

Fri 9/14/2018 @ Ralph Myhre (OV, Rut) A 3:30

Tues 9/18/2018 @ Proctor (Rut, OV, FH, BBA) A 3:30

Thur 9/20/2018 @ Ekwanok (BBA, OV, GM, Arl) A 3:30

Mon 9/24/2018 @ Rutland (Rut, OV, BBA, Hart) A 3:30

Tues 9/25/2018 @ Woodstock (South Conf) A 1:30

Wed 10/3/2018 @ Rutland (Div 2 Sectionals) A 9:00

Tues 10/9/2018 (State Girls - Ralph Myrhe) A 9:00

Wed 10/10/2018 (State Boys - CC of VT) A 9:00

Varsity Golf

Cross Country

OTTER VALLEY UNION HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS SCHEDULE

FALL 2018

Girls Varsity Soccer

Varsity Football

JV Game begins at conclusion of varsity game.

Boys Varsity Soccer

Varsity Field Hockey


